PORTFOL
IO-053 A
TRUST

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
042-E-
Trust

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
042-D-
Trust

ARCIL-
RETAIL
LOAN

PORTFOL
IO-053 A
TRUST

On
12.03.2026

02.15pm

On
13.03.2026

03.15pm

On
13.03.2026

04.15pm

On
12.03.2026

03.15pm

Rs.10025351.37/- (Indian Rupees
One Crore Twenty Five Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty One Rupees And Thirty

Seven Paise) as on 09.09.2025 + further
Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.2748706.03/- (Indian Rupees
Twenty Seven Lakhs Forty Eight

Thousand Seven Hundred Six and
Paise Three) as on 06.10.2025 + further

Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.15257161.6/- (Indian Rupees
One Crore Fifty Two Lakhs Fifty Seven

Thousand One Hundred Sixty One
Rupees And Sixty Paise) as on

09.09.2025+further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Rs.8202578.58/- (Indian Rupees
Eighty Two Lakhs Two Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And
Fifty Eight Paise) as on 09.09.2025 +

further Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses

UDS: 350.0
sq.ft,

Construction
: 820 sq.ft

UDS 233.50
Sq.ft Super
builtup area
Fifth Floor
RCC Roof -
695.00 Sq.ft

UDS: 215.08
sq.ft,

Construction
: 1132 sq.ft

UDS: 408.0
sq.ft,

Construction
: 860 sq.ft

Mr. Prasoona
Kapaleeswaran

Mr. V Raja

Mr. Santhacruz
Sagayaraj

Mr. Sandharkumar B

Rs. 362000/-
(Rupees

Three Lakhs
Sixty Two
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 216000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakhs Sixteen

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 613400/-
(Rupees Six

Lakhs Thirteen
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs. 265000/-
(Rupees

Two Lakhs
Sixty Five
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 3620000/-
(Rupees
Thirty Six

Lakhs Twenty
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2160000/-
(Rupees

Twenty One
Lakhs Sixty
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 6134000/-
(Rupees Sixty

One Lakhs
Thirty Four
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2650000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Six
Lakhs Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Physical
Possession

On
15.05.2025

Physical
Possession

On
08.08.2023

Physical
Possession

On
08.08.2023

Physical
Possession

On
21.05.2025

26th
February &
5th March

2026

26th
February &
5th March

2026

26th
February &
5th March

2026

[...]

Selling Bank

603607210130885
Fullerton India
Home Finance
Company Ltd

(FIHFCL)

2733520
IDFC First Bank

Limited
(IDFC First)

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
061-A-
Trust

Arcil-
Trust-

2025C-011

On
12.03.2026

05.00pm

On
12.03.2026

06.00pm

Rs.2,01,01,456.77/- Indian Rupees
Two Crore One Lakhs One Thousand
Four Hundred Fifty-Six and Seventy-

Seven Paise) as on 18-08-2025 + further
Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.28501286.44/- (Indian Rupees
Two Crore Eighty Five Lakhss One
Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six

Rupees And Forty Four Paise) as on
09.09.2025 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Land
(UDS)436

sq.ft out of
4622

sq.ft, SBUA-
1145

Land: 2746
sq.ft

Mr. Akhila K

Mr. Shri Balaji
Marketing

Rs. 744500/-
(Rupees Seven

Lakhs Forty
Four Thousand
Five Hundred

Only)

Rs. 1289600/-
(Rupees

Twelve Lakhs
Eighty Nine

Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Rs. 7445000/-
(Rupees

Seventy Four
Lakhs Forty

Five Thousand
Only)

Rs.
12896000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Twenty
Eight Lakhs
Ninety Six
Thousand

Only)

Physical
Possession

On
15.05.2025

Physical
Possession

On
27.09.2021

26th
February &
5th March

2026

26th
February &
5th March

2026

3

4

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by AKHILA K: All that piece and parcel of the undivided share on land measuring 436 Sq.ft..